
RUTA DE LA SAL 2014
VERSION ESTE

Hora de salida 14:00:00SPM_MSistema de calculo ALFA1Grupo ClasePrueba 1 Millas 117.00

LLegada_CORREGIR TRM_SPM PruebaPOS     Nº vela        Yate                                Armador/ Patron                 Modelo                 Club                            P/B  Rating  Dias   Lleg.       T. Real    T. Comp       Pt.       Pen 
194 1CONDOR DE JAVEA 31:30:17 00:00:00 11 DIEGO FERNANDEZ-MARTOS SORIANO C.N. JAVEAFIRST 50 LK 21 30 17: :21:30:17 1.6419 1590,4

206 2ESCUALO TRES 35:18:23 03:00:08 22 MARCELINO CARDONA R.C.N. DENIABAVARIA 49 01 18 23: :1:18:23 1.7664 1615

215 2LOLOMAI 35:50:00 04:30:03 33 RAY KNECHT CCS SCHWEIZHANSE 461 01 50 00: :1:50:00 1.8844 1585,1

181 2AGAVE AZUL 36:21:12 04:41:34 44 JUAN CARREDANO RIESGO R.C.N. MADRIDOCEANIS 523 DK 02 21 12: :2:21:12 1.8793 1595,2

167 2ZUALO IBIZA 41:56:05 08:59:25 55 JOSU ALBIZUA LEMONA INDEPENDIENTEOCEANIS CLIPPER 473 07 56 05: :7:56:05 2.0329 1634,7

191 DNEJERONIMO 2 176 MIGUEL MARQUÉS DE LOS SANTOS R.C.N. DENIAFIRST 47.7 LK : : 0.0000 1610,8

242 DNETENTE AVENTURERO 177 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ MILLAN INDEPENDIENTEBAVARIA 44 : : 0.0000 1625,2

216 DNFLENTON 178 JUAN VICENTE GARCES NACHER R.C.N. DENIAHANSE 540 E : : 0.0000 1582,6

222 DNFOPENSEA 3 179 CARLOS HERRERA GARCIA INDEPENDIENTEOCEANIS CLIPPER 47.3 : : 0.0000 1616,6

192 DNFOPENSEA V 1710 ALEJANDRO SALCEDO QUIROGA MARINA DENIAOCEANIS CLIPPER 47.3 : : 0.0000 1636,1

178 DNFPELUDO 1711 DAVID MARTINEZ NAVARRO INDEPENDIENTEHANSE 495 : : 0.0000 1576,1

220 DNFTEITU 1712 JOSE RAMON LOPEZ MESA R.C.N. DENIAFIRST 50 DK : : 0.0000 1571,8

239 DNFLUNA NUEVA 1713 CARLOS MUÑOZ PUIG R.C.N. VALENCIASUN ODYSSEY : : 0.0000 1596,4

165 DNSMALA MUJER 1714 JAVIER PEREZ R.C.N. VALENCIACYCLADES 50.4 : : 0.0000 1628,1

182 DNSSEQUINOQUI 1715 PACO COSTA R.C.N. VALENCIASUN ODYSSEY 54 DS : : 0.0000 1590,1

187 DNSTEAM LAST 1716 MAXIM LARIN INDEPENDIENTESENSE 50 : : 0.0000 1576,1
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RUTA DE LA SAL 2014
VERSION ESTE

Hora de salida 14:00:00SPM_MSistema de calculo ALFA2Grupo ClasePrueba 1 Millas 117.00

LLegada_CORREGIR TRM_SPM PruebaPOS     Nº vela        Yate                                Armador/ Patron                 Modelo                 Club                            P/B  Rating  Dias   Lleg.       T. Real    T. Comp       Pt.       Pen 
223 1FINAL DE OBRA 32:49:11 00:00:00 11 DAMIAN ROBERTO VERDERA WALKER C.N. IBIZADUFOUR 40 22 49 11: :22:49:11 1.5686 1643,8

155 2S´AVENC 35:23:29 01:24:06 22 TONI MARQUES COLL CALANOVABAVARIA 40 2000 01 23 29: :1:23:29 1.6019 1679,8

171 2HADAMAR 36:36:47 03:06:04 33 FRANCISCO JUAN PAU ORTIZ R.C.N. VALENCIAELAN 434 I 02 36 47: :2:36:47 1.6938 1665,1

238 2PLEAMAR II 37:31:30 05:20:33 44 CARLOS AGUADO DEL PINO MARINA DENIAHANSE 411 03 31 30: :3:31:30 1.8498 1624,2

152 2SHIMA SEGUNDO 38:51:27 06:46:09 55 ANTONIO CASTILLO FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTEDUFOUR 450 GRAN 04 51 27: :4:51:27 1.9244 1621,3

209 2MAPANU 38:20:27 06:53:10 66 CARLOS MUÑOZ DIAZ INDEPENDIENTESUN ODYSSEY 439 04 20 27: :4:20:27 1.9603 1601,8

236 2EL TESORILLO 40:01:50 08:11:44 77 JUAN CARLOS  FELIU SAGALA R.C.N. DENIABAVARIA 46 (2005) DK 06 01 50: :6:01:50 2.0077 1613,5

237 2ZAYANES 2,0 40:05:04 08:22:11 88 RAULA GARCIA FLORES C.N. POBLAMARINASUN ODYSSEY 49 DS 06 05 04: :6:05:04 2.0226 1609,8

218 2MALTA BLUE 44:10:05 12:12:23 99 CARLOS DE BENITO ALVAREZ INDEPENDIENTEDUFOUR 40 10 10 05: :10:10:05 2.2012 1617,4

195 2ICARUS 44:45:10 13:12:37 1010 ANTONIO MUÑOZ LASO INDEPENDIENTESUN ODYSSEY 439 10 45 10: :10:45:10 2.2779 1604,5

235 DNFACCUARELA 1711 LUIS MIGUEL TRUJILLO CANO INDEPENDIENTEHANSE 470 E (2.30) : : 0.0000 1586,3

174 DNFKOYAMA 1712 IÑAKI CASTAÑER PORT ADRIANOXP 44 : : 0.0000 1570,2

176 DNFILLUKA 1713 JOSE SANTOS ALVAREZ INDEPENDIENTEBAVARIA 46 (2004) LK : : 0.0000 1606

217 DNFPROMETEO 1714 JOSÉ CARLOS ALVAREZ-GASCÓN R.C.N. DENIAHANSE 445 : : 0.0000 1598,9

212 DNSALVEDRO II 1715 PEDRO SERVET GONZALEZ C.N. JAVEABAVARIA 46 (2005) DK : : 0.0000 1628,3

224 DNSEMUNAH 1716 ANDRES AREITIO R.C.N. DENIAOCEANIS 411 CLIPPER : : 0.0000 1519,9
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RUTA DE LA SAL 2014
VERSION ESTE

Hora de salida 14:00:00SPM_MSistema de calculo ALFA3Grupo ClasePrueba 1 Millas 117.00

LLegada_CORREGIR TRM_SPM PruebaPOS     Nº vela        Yate                                Armador/ Patron                 Modelo                 Club                            P/B  Rating  Dias   Lleg.       T. Real    T. Comp       Pt.       Pen 
188 1PESTAÑEO 32:44:51 00:00:00 11 JAVIER MORENO MOYA R.C.N. VALENCIAARCHAMBAULT 35 22 44 51: :22:44:51 1.5776 1638,7

193 1EL GAITERO 33:11:15 00:13:44 22 VICENTE AMENGUAL COLOMAR C.N. SANTA EULALIAESPADA 34.0 23 11 15: :23:11:15 1.5827 1645,2

169 2SPACE IBIZA (ARGENT) 35:23:25 00:28:54 33 JOSE ROSELLO TUR C.N. SAN ANTONI DESUN FAST 32 I 01 23 25: :1:23:25 1.5441 1705,2

228 1ARCHER DOS 33:00:44 00:29:20 44 JAVIER NAVARRO CASANOVA R.C.N. VALENCIAHANSE 400 DK 23 00 44: :23:00:44 1.6077 1631,8

186 1GAITERO II 33:06:30 00:39:35 55 JAVIER MARI CANALS INDEPENDIENTEESPADA 34 23 06 30: :23:06:30 1.6183 1629,5

185 1FANDANGO 300 33:10:23 01:38:16 66 FCO. JAVIER SABIOTE CONESA R.C.R. CARTAGENAA 40 RC 23 10 23: :23:10:23 1.6972 1601,4

159 2EMV XV 34:55:56 02:48:55 77 ISABEL GARCIA PERALTA R.C.R.ALGECIRASDUFOUR 36 P 00 55 56: :0:55:56 1.7356 1619,3

198 2PAPARO 36:18:05 03:13:56 88 OSCAR GARCIA FLORES INDEPENDIENTEDUFOUR 405 LK GRAN 02 18 05: :2:18:05 1.7221 1648,6

240 2MORROCOY 38:04:59 05:00:50 99 ANDRES MARTIN C.R. POBLA FARNALSDUFOUR 405 GL 04 04 59: :4:04:59 1.8066 1648,6

158 2SILDA 38:48:39 06:48:04 1010 RAFAEL HERNANDEZ BLANCO R.C.N. CASTELLÓNRO 400 LK 04 48 39: :4:48:39 1.9386 1616

179 2NANNAI 40:52:34 08:06:21 1111 LUIS MUÑOZ PEREZ INDEPENDIENTESUN ODYSSEY 39I 06 52 34: :6:52:34 1.9670 1639,4

219 2SAPHIRA UNO 42:01:24 08:47:18 1212 ENIQUE HERNANDEZ PEREZ INDEPENDIENTEDUFOUR 405 GRAN 08 01 24: :8:01:24 1.9780 1653,7

172 2AROA SEIS 41:55:25 08:54:00 1313 ANASTASI OLNEVA INDEPENDIENTEDUFOUR 405 GRAN 07 55 25: :7:55:25 1.9931 1647,2

154 2VIVIDOR UNO 43:00:45 10:19:48 1414 Mª JOSÉ RAMÓN ROS MARINA VALENCIAHANSE 400 DK 09 00 45: :9:00:45 2.0786 1636,7

205 2TARABYA 46:57:48 12:05:02 1515 JORGE J. MIQUEL CALATAYUD C.N. DENIAOCEANIS 393 12 57 48: :12:57:48 2.0517 1704,3

232 DNFDON VIRIATO 2016 CARLOS TORMO MARTIN C.N. ARENALOCEANIS 40 LK : : 0.0000 1661,2

231 DNFZOE 2017 ALQUILA VELA SL INDEPENDIENTEDUFOUR 410 GRAND : : 0.0000 1641,2

190 DNSAPROACHE 2018 SHANE O´SULLIVAN C.N. ALTEAFIRST 36.7 : : 0.0000 1653,3

163 DNSPAO III 2019 FRANCISCO JOSE GOMEZ CALVACHE C. DE MAR ALMERIAFIRST 36.7 : : 0.0000 1657,9
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RUTA DE LA SAL 2014
VERSION ESTE

Hora de salida 14:00:00SPM_MSistema de calculo BRA-CHAGrupo ClasePrueba 1 Millas 117.00

LLegada_CORREGIR TRM_SPM PruebaPOS     Nº vela        Yate                                Armador/ Patron                 Modelo                 Club                            P/B  Rating  Dias   Lleg.       T. Real    T. Comp       Pt.       Pen 
196 1ADELAIDE 32:54:38 00:00:00 11 JOSE BONED CARDONA C.N. IBIZAX 3/4 TON MOD 22 54 38: :22:54:38 1.5230 1664,9

203 2AIVIS 34:59:59 00:03:05 22 MANUEL GUASCH RIERA C.N. IBIZAFORTUNA 9 00 59 59: :0:59:59 1.4801 1727,6

208 2POSIDONIA UNO 35:46:06 00:42:46 33 RAMON BALANZAT ESCANDELL C.N. IBIZAFORTUNA 9 01 46 06: :1:46:06 1.5058 1730,9

241 2BUSCATELL VINS - TAURO 35:51:38 00:52:35 44 ALEJANDRO CARDONA RIERA C.N. IBIZAFORTUNA 9 01 51 38: :1:51:38 1.5142 1728,7

160 2VELAMAR XV / INBLAU 36:17:08 01:10:05 55 JAUME JOSEP CABOT LLOMPART R.C.N. PALMAELVST.30.5 02 17 08: :2:17:08 1.5236 1732,8

166 2TOLETUM II - 35:22:31 02:41:32 66 JOSE LUIS JUZGADO DE LA ROSA R.C.N.DENIAFIRST 41 S5 01 22 31: :1:22:31 1.6545 1657,9

227 2SELENE III - INFOVELEROS. 35:28:42 03:04:05 77 ANTONIO ALMERIA VALDEON R.C.N. DENIABALTIC 42 01 28 42: :1:28:42 1.6807 1649,5

183 2ARUBA 39:46:28 04:36:30 88 JAVIER BLASCO FELIPE R.C.N. PALMAFURIA 32J 05 46 28: :5:46:28 1.6667 1734,3

233 DNFFIDELITY DOBLON 199 PEDRO JIMENEZ TORRECILLAS INDEPENDIENTESOUTHERN OCEAN 62 : : 0.0000 1556,4

157 DNFMUNGA 1910 ANTONI OLIVER REUS INDEPENDIENTETRINTELLA III : : 0.0000 1789,7

226 DNFPAPAYA UNO 1911 GUSTAVO GASTALDI R.C.N. DENIADUFOUR 50 : : 0.0000 1638,5

162 DNFSOLITARIO PRIMERO 1912 VICENTE VILANOVA MARTINEZ-FALERO R.C.N. DENIASWEDEN YACHTS 38 : : 0.0000 1633,3

184 DNFALTAVI 1913 DAVID NUÑO RUANO INDEPENDIENTESIROCCO MK2 : : 0.0000 1739,9

197 DNFBLUE STAR 1914 ARTURO COMES LLAMBRICH R.C.N. TARRAGONAX 312 : : 0.0000 1733,9

151 DNSAGÜICA 2.0 1915 JESUS GARCIA-TALAVERA MARTINEZ C.N. SANT ANTONIFURIA 1000 : : 0.0000 1781,3

180 DNSPHOEBE 1916 PETER HALL NYCBAVARIA 30 : : 0.0000 1747,4

150 DNSCOLOMBA IV 1917 FRANCISCO VAÑO SAMPER C.N. SAN PEDRO PINATARWESTERLY SEAHAWK : : 0.0000 1759,4

199 DNSMACHAQUITO I 1918 SANTOS JIMENEZ GONZALEZ R.C.R. CARTAGENAX-102 : : 0.0000 1697,2
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RUTA DE LA SAL 2014
VERSION ESTE

Hora de salida 14:00:00SPM_MSistema de calculo TODASGrupo ClasePrueba 1 Millas 117.00

LLegada_CORREGIR TRM_SPM PruebaPOS     Nº vela        Yate                                Armador/ Patron                 Modelo                 Club                            P/B  Rating  Dias   Lleg.       T. Real    T. Comp       Pt.       Pen 
201 1CAFE DEL MAR 32:59:17 00:00:00 11 JUAN CARLOS SANCHIS C.N. SAN ANTONI DEJ 92 S 22 59 17: :22:59:17 1.5082 1673

196 1ADELAIDE 32:54:38 00:11:09 22 JOSE BONED CARDONA C.N. IBIZAX 3/4 TON MOD 22 54 38: :22:54:38 1.5230 1664,9

203 2AIVIS 34:59:59 00:14:14 33 MANUEL GUASCH RIERA C.N. IBIZAFORTUNA 9 00 59 59: :0:59:59 1.4801 1727,6

223 1FINAL DE OBRA 32:49:11 00:46:50 44 DAMIAN ROBERTO VERDERA WALKER C.N. IBIZADUFOUR 40 22 49 11: :22:49:11 1.5686 1643,8

188 1PESTAÑEO 32:44:51 00:52:27 55 JAVIER MORENO MOYA R.C.N. VALENCIAARCHAMBAULT 35 22 44 51: :22:44:51 1.5776 1638,7

208 2POSIDONIA UNO 35:46:06 00:53:55 66 RAMON BALANZAT ESCANDELL C.N. IBIZAFORTUNA 9 01 46 06: :1:46:06 1.5058 1730,9

241 2BUSCATELL VINS - TAURO 35:51:38 01:03:44 77 ALEJANDRO CARDONA RIERA C.N. IBIZAFORTUNA 9 01 51 38: :1:51:38 1.5142 1728,7

225 2KAMETIMO 35:19:06 01:04:33 88 VICENTE MARI RIERA C.N. IBIZAX-302 Q.B. 01 19 06: :1:19:06 1.5271 1711,6

193 1EL GAITERO 33:11:15 01:06:11 99 VICENTE AMENGUAL COLOMAR C.N. SANTA EULALIAESPADA 34.0 23 11 15: :23:11:15 1.5827 1645,2

194 1CONDOR DE JAVEA 31:30:17 01:12:04 1010 DIEGO FERNANDEZ-MARTOS SORIANO C.N. JAVEAFIRST 50 LK 21 30 17: :21:30:17 1.6419 1590,4

230 1EL MARINO DENIA - P. 33:26:13 01:13:56 1111 FELIX COMAS DE HEVIA C.N. ARENALSUN FAST 36 MOD. 23 26 13: :23:26:13 1.5855 1648,9

160 2VELAMAR XV / INBLAU 36:17:08 01:21:14 1212 JAUME JOSEP CABOT LLOMPART R.C.N. PALMAELVST.30.5 02 17 08: :2:17:08 1.5236 1732,8

169 2SPACE IBIZA (ARGENT) 35:23:25 01:21:21 1313 JOSE ROSELLO TUR C.N. SAN ANTONI DESUN FAST 32 I 01 23 25: :1:23:25 1.5441 1705,2

228 1ARCHER DOS 33:00:44 01:21:47 1414 JAVIER NAVARRO CASANOVA R.C.N. VALENCIAHANSE 400 DK 23 00 44: :23:00:44 1.6077 1631,8

186 1GAITERO II 33:06:30 01:32:02 1515 JAVIER MARI CANALS INDEPENDIENTEESPADA 34 23 06 30: :23:06:30 1.6183 1629,5

170 1GRANELL 33:19:14 01:44:00 1616 FRANCISCO PEREZ - JORGE SALINAS R.C.N. VALENCIAFIRST 40.7 REG 23 19 14: :23:19:14 1.6276 1629,9

155 2S´AVENC 35:23:29 02:10:56 1717 TONI MARQUES COLL CALANOVABAVARIA 40 2000 01 23 29: :1:23:29 1.6019 1679,8

185 1FANDANGO 300 33:10:23 02:30:43 1818 FCO. JAVIER SABIOTE CONESA R.C.R. CARTAGENAA 40 RC 23 10 23: :23:10:23 1.6972 1601,4

161 1GRUPO DOMINGUIS 33:42:39 02:31:59 1919 CARLOS ROSELL TORNEL C.R. POBLA MARINAFIRST 40.7 REG 23 42 39: :23:42:39 1.6803 1617,3

166 2TOLETUM II - 35:22:31 02:52:41 2020 JOSE LUIS JUZGADO DE LA ROSA R.C.N.DENIAFIRST 41 S5 01 22 31: :1:22:31 1.6545 1657,9

227 2SELENE III - INFOVELEROS. 35:28:42 03:15:14 2121 ANTONIO ALMERIA VALDEON R.C.N. DENIABALTIC 42 01 28 42: :1:28:42 1.6807 1649,5

159 2EMV XV 34:55:56 03:41:22 2222 ISABEL GARCIA PERALTA R.C.R.ALGECIRASDUFOUR 36 P 00 55 56: :0:55:56 1.7356 1619,3
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RUTA DE LA SAL 2014
VERSION ESTE

Hora de salida 14:00:00SPM_MSistema de calculo TODASGrupo ClasePrueba 1 Millas 117.00

LLegada_CORREGIR TRM_SPM PruebaPOS     Nº vela        Yate                                Armador/ Patron                 Modelo                 Club                            P/B  Rating  Dias   Lleg.       T. Real    T. Comp       Pt.       Pen
171 2HADAMAR 36:36:47 03:52:54 2323 FRANCISCO JUAN PAU ORTIZ R.C.N. VALENCIAELAN 434 I 02 36 47: :2:36:47 1.6938 1665,1

198 2PAPARO 36:18:05 04:06:23 2424 OSCAR GARCIA FLORES INDEPENDIENTEDUFOUR 405 LK GRAN 02 18 05: :2:18:05 1.7221 1648,6

200 2ASCALO 38:21:05 04:07:19 2525 RAFAEL LUIS GARCIA BARTUAL C.N. JAVEAX-302 Q.B. 04 21 05: :4:21:05 1.6592 1711,2

206 2ESCUALO TRES 35:18:23 04:12:12 2626 MARCELINO CARDONA R.C.N. DENIABAVARIA 49 01 18 23: :1:18:23 1.7664 1615

153 2MARTINI 36:04:59 04:19:48 2727 GABRIEL DOLS MATEU C.N. SA ARENALDEHLER 41 02 04 59: :2:04:59 1.7484 1635

177 2BARAKA MAR 35:38:49 04:42:58 2828 CLEMENTE GUIJARRO APARICIO R.C.N. TORREVIEJAFIRST 53F5 01 38 49: :1:38:49 1.7990 1609,7

183 2ARUBA 39:46:28 04:47:39 2929 JAVIER BLASCO FELIPE R.C.N. PALMAFURIA 32J 05 46 28: :5:46:28 1.6667 1734,3

215 2LOLOMAI 35:50:00 05:42:07 3030 RAY KNECHT CCS SCHWEIZHANSE 461 01 50 00: :1:50:00 1.8844 1585,1

240 2MORROCOY 38:04:59 05:53:17 3131 ANDRES MARTIN C.R. POBLA FARNALSDUFOUR 405 GL 04 04 59: :4:04:59 1.8066 1648,6

181 2AGAVE AZUL 36:21:12 05:53:38 3232 JUAN CARREDANO RIESGO R.C.N. MADRIDOCEANIS 523 DK 02 21 12: :2:21:12 1.8793 1595,2

238 2PLEAMAR II 37:31:30 06:07:23 3333 CARLOS AGUADO DEL PINO MARINA DENIAHANSE 411 03 31 30: :3:31:30 1.8498 1624,2

152 2SHIMA SEGUNDO 38:51:27 07:32:59 3434 ANTONIO CASTILLO FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTEDUFOUR 450 GRAN 04 51 27: :4:51:27 1.9244 1621,3

209 2MAPANU 38:20:27 07:40:00 3535 CARLOS MUÑOZ DIAZ INDEPENDIENTESUN ODYSSEY 439 04 20 27: :4:20:27 1.9603 1601,8

158 2SILDA 38:48:39 07:40:31 3636 RAFAEL HERNANDEZ BLANCO R.C.N. CASTELLÓNRO 400 LK 04 48 39: :4:48:39 1.9386 1616

210 2ALCOR TRES 41:41:14 08:12:30 3737 JUAN PABLO BARRO ORDOVAS R.C.N. DENIARO 340 07 41 14: :7:41:14 1.8641 1688,1

236 2EL TESORILLO 40:01:50 08:58:34 3838 JUAN CARLOS  FELIU SAGALA R.C.N. DENIABAVARIA 46 (2005) DK 06 01 50: :6:01:50 2.0077 1613,5

179 2NANNAI 40:52:34 08:58:48 3939 LUIS MUÑOZ PEREZ INDEPENDIENTESUN ODYSSEY 39I 06 52 34: :6:52:34 1.9670 1639,4

237 2ZAYANES 2,0 40:05:04 09:09:01 4040 RAULA GARCIA FLORES C.N. POBLAMARINASUN ODYSSEY 49 DS 06 05 04: :6:05:04 2.0226 1609,8

219 2SAPHIRA UNO 42:01:24 09:39:45 4141 ENIQUE HERNANDEZ PEREZ INDEPENDIENTEDUFOUR 405 GRAN 08 01 24: :8:01:24 1.9780 1653,7

172 2AROA SEIS 41:55:25 09:46:27 4242 ANASTASI OLNEVA INDEPENDIENTEDUFOUR 405 GRAN 07 55 25: :7:55:25 1.9931 1647,2

167 2ZUALO IBIZA 41:56:05 10:11:29 4343 JOSU ALBIZUA LEMONA INDEPENDIENTEOCEANIS CLIPPER 473 07 56 05: :7:56:05 2.0329 1634,7

154 2VIVIDOR UNO 43:00:45 11:12:15 4444 Mª JOSÉ RAMÓN ROS MARINA VALENCIAHANSE 400 DK 09 00 45: :9:00:45 2.0786 1636,7
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RUTA DE LA SAL 2014
VERSION ESTE

Hora de salida 14:00:00SPM_MSistema de calculo TODASGrupo ClasePrueba 1 Millas 117.00

LLegada_CORREGIR TRM_SPM PruebaPOS     Nº vela        Yate                                Armador/ Patron                 Modelo                 Club                            P/B  Rating  Dias   Lleg.       T. Real    T. Comp       Pt.       Pen
205 2TARABYA 46:57:48 12:57:29 4545 JORGE J. MIQUEL CALATAYUD C.N. DENIAOCEANIS 393 12 57 48: :12:57:48 2.0517 1704,3

218 2MALTA BLUE 44:10:05 12:59:13 4646 CARLOS DE BENITO ALVAREZ INDEPENDIENTEDUFOUR 40 10 10 05: :10:10:05 2.2012 1617,4

195 2ICARUS 44:45:10 13:59:27 4747 ANTONIO MUÑOZ LASO INDEPENDIENTESUN ODYSSEY 439 10 45 10: :10:45:10 2.2779 1604,5

191 DNEJERONIMO 2 8948 MIGUEL MARQUÉS DE LOS SANTOS R.C.N. DENIAFIRST 47.7 LK : : 0.0000 1610,8

242 DNETENTE AVENTURERO 8949 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ MILLAN INDEPENDIENTEBAVARIA 44 : : 0.0000 1625,2

216 DNFLENTON 8950 JUAN VICENTE GARCES NACHER R.C.N. DENIA HANSE 540 E : : 0.0000 1582,6

222 DNFOPENSEA 3 8951 CARLOS HERRERA GARCIA INDEPENDIENTEOCEANIS CLIPPER 47.3 : : 0.0000 1616,6

192 DNFOPENSEA V 8952 ALEJANDRO SALCEDO QUIROGA MARINA DENIAOCEANIS CLIPPER 47.3 : : 0.0000 1636,1

178 DNFPELUDO 8953 DAVID MARTINEZ NAVARRO INDEPENDIENTEHANSE 495 : : 0.0000 1576,1

220 DNFTEITU 8954 JOSE RAMON LOPEZ MESA R.C.N. DENIAFIRST 50 DK : : 0.0000 1571,8

235 DNFACCUARELA 8955 LUIS MIGUEL TRUJILLO CANO INDEPENDIENTEHANSE 470 E (2.30) : : 0.0000 1586,3

174 DNFKOYAMA 8956 IÑAKI CASTAÑER PORT ADRIANOXP 44 : : 0.0000 1570,2

233 DNFFIDELITY DOBLON 8957 PEDRO JIMENEZ TORRECILLAS INDEPENDIENTESOUTHERN OCEAN 62 : : 0.0000 1556,4

157 DNFMUNGA 8958 ANTONI OLIVER REUS INDEPENDIENTETRINTELLA III : : 0.0000 1789,7

226 DNFPAPAYA UNO 8959 GUSTAVO GASTALDI R.C.N. DENIADUFOUR 50 : : 0.0000 1638,5

162 DNFSOLITARIO PRIMERO 8960 VICENTE VILANOVA MARTINEZ-FALERO R.C.N. DENIASWEDEN YACHTS 38 : : 0.0000 1633,3

189 DNFAZUL 8961 FRANCISCO SANCHEZ INDEPENDIENTECATA : : 0.0000 1647

175 DNF2 MUCH 8962 JOSE  FABRE R C N PALMAX-65 LK : : 0.0000 1519,9

221 DNFALDABRA TRES 8963 SANTIAGO GORDILLO LLOBET INDEPENDIENTESUN ODYSSEY 45.1 : : 0.0000 1641,8

156 DNFBROMERA A 8964 ALEXANDRE MOMPARLER PECHUAN R.C.N. VALENCIASUN FAST 37 : : 0.0000 1668,2

234 DNFTANGAROA UNO 8965 JOSE LUIS SUGRAÑES ESCRIVÁ R.C.N. CALPEOCEANIS 461 : : 0.0000 1646,3

239 DNFLUNA NUEVA 8966 CARLOS MUÑOZ PUIG R.C.N. VALENCIASUN ODYSSEY : : 0.0000 1596,4
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176 DNFILLUKA 8967 JOSE SANTOS ALVAREZ INDEPENDIENTEBAVARIA 46 (2004) LK : : 0.0000 1606

168 DNFATLANTIS CINCO 8968 ALFREDO FELIU SAGALA R.C.N.DENIAFEELING 486 : : 0.0000 1629

184 DNFALTAVI 8969 DAVID NUÑO RUANO INDEPENDIENTESIROCCO MK2 : : 0.0000 1739,9

197 DNFBLUE STAR 8970 ARTURO COMES LLAMBRICH R.C.N. TARRAGONAX 312 : : 0.0000 1733,9

217 DNFPROMETEO 8971 JOSÉ CARLOS ALVAREZ-GASCÓN R.C.N. DENIAHANSE 445 : : 0.0000 1598,9

232 DNFDON VIRIATO 8972 CARLOS TORMO MARTIN C.N. ARENALOCEANIS 40 LK : : 0.0000 1661,2

231 DNFZOE 8973 ALQUILA VELA SL INDEPENDIENTEDUFOUR 410 GRAND : : 0.0000 1641,2

165 DNSMALA MUJER 8974 JAVIER PEREZ R.C.N. VALENCIACYCLADES 50.4 : : 0.0000 1628,1

182 DNSSEQUINOQUI 8975 PACO COSTA R.C.N. VALENCIASUN ODYSSEY 54 DS : : 0.0000 1590,1

187 DNSTEAM LAST 8976 MAXIM LARIN INDEPENDIENTESENSE 50 : : 0.0000 1576,1

212 DNSALVEDRO II 8977 PEDRO SERVET GONZALEZ C.N. JAVEABAVARIA 46 (2005) DK : : 0.0000 1628,3

190 DNSAPROACHE 8978 SHANE O´SULLIVAN C.N. ALTEAFIRST 36.7 : : 0.0000 1653,3

163 DNSPAO III 8979 FRANCISCO JOSE GOMEZ CALVACHE C. DE MAR ALMERIAFIRST 36.7 : : 0.0000 1657,9

151 DNSAGÜICA 2.0 8980 JESUS GARCIA-TALAVERA MARTINEZ C.N. SANT ANTONIFURIA 1000 : : 0.0000 1781,3

180 DNSPHOEBE 8981 PETER HALL NYCBAVARIA 30 : : 0.0000 1747,4

173 DNSROCIO 8982 MIGUEL NIGORRA OLIVER CN SANTA PONSAPROTOTIPO : : 0.0000 1544,4

211 DNSFOSC 8983 FERRAN MUNIESA C.N. ARENALSUN FAST 37 : : 0.0000 1638

207 DNSPICHURRI 8984 NACHO RUPEREZ NOGUER C.N. RIANCHODEHLER 39 DK : : 0.0000 1626,5

150 DNSCOLOMBA IV 8985 FRANCISCO VAÑO SAMPER C.N. SAN PEDRO PINATARWESTERLY SEAHAWK : : 0.0000 1759,4

199 DNSMACHAQUITO I 8986 SANTOS JIMENEZ GONZALEZ R.C.R. CARTAGENAX-102 : : 0.0000 1697,2

164 DNSXARROC II 8987 LLUIS RIBA CIURANA C.N. OROPESA DEL MAROCEANIS 40 : : 0.0000 1652,2

224 DNSEMUNAH 8988 ANDRES AREITIO R.C.N. DENIAOCEANIS 411 CLIPPER : : 0.0000 1519,9
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188 1PESTAÑEO 32:44:51 00:00:00 11 JAVIER MORENO MOYA R.C.N. VALENCIAARCHAMBAULT 35 22 44 51: :22:44:51 1.5776 1638,7

241 2BUSCATELL VINS - TAURO 35:51:38 00:11:17 22 ALEJANDRO CARDONA RIERA C.N. IBIZAFORTUNA 9 01 51 38: :1:51:38 1.5142 1728,7

170 1GRANELL 33:19:14 00:51:33 33 FRANCISCO PEREZ - JORGE SALINAS R.C.N. VALENCIAFIRST 40.7 REG 23 19 14: :23:19:14 1.6276 1629,9

205 2TARABYA 46:57:48 12:05:02 44 JORGE J. MIQUEL CALATAYUD C.N. DENIAOCEANIS 393 12 57 48: :12:57:48 2.0517 1704,3

184 DNFALTAVI 135 DAVID NUÑO RUANO INDEPENDIENTESIROCCO MK2 : : 0.0000 1739,9

197 DNFBLUE STAR 136 ARTURO COMES LLAMBRICH R.C.N. TARRAGONAX 312 : : 0.0000 1733,9

217 DNFPROMETEO 137 JOSÉ CARLOS ALVAREZ-GASCÓN R.C.N. DENIAHANSE 445 : : 0.0000 1598,9

232 DNFDON VIRIATO 138 CARLOS TORMO MARTIN C.N. ARENALOCEANIS 40 LK : : 0.0000 1661,2

231 DNFZOE 139 ALQUILA VELA SL INDEPENDIENTEDUFOUR 410 GRAND : : 0.0000 1641,2

150 DNSCOLOMBA IV 1310 FRANCISCO VAÑO SAMPER C.N. SAN PEDRO PINATARWESTERLY SEAHAWK : : 0.0000 1759,4

199 DNSMACHAQUITO I 1311 SANTOS JIMENEZ GONZALEZ R.C.R. CARTAGENAX-102 : : 0.0000 1697,2

164 DNSXARROC II 1312 LLUIS RIBA CIURANA C.N. OROPESA DEL MAROCEANIS 40 : : 0.0000 1652,2
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201 1CAFE DEL MAR 32:59:17 00:00:00 11 JUAN CARLOS SANCHIS C.N. SAN ANTONI DEJ 92 S 22 59 17: :22:59:17 1.5082 1673

225 2KAMETIMO 35:19:06 01:04:33 22 VICENTE MARI RIERA C.N. IBIZAX-302 Q.B. 01 19 06: :1:19:06 1.5271 1711,6

230 1EL MARINO DENIA - P. 33:26:13 01:13:56 33 FELIX COMAS DE HEVIA C.N. ARENALSUN FAST 36 MOD. 23 26 13: :23:26:13 1.5855 1648,9

170 1GRANELL 33:19:14 01:44:00 44 FRANCISCO PEREZ - JORGE SALINAS R.C.N. VALENCIAFIRST 40.7 REG 23 19 14: :23:19:14 1.6276 1629,9

161 1GRUPO DOMINGUIS 33:42:39 02:31:59 55 CARLOS ROSELL TORNEL C.R. POBLA MARINAFIRST 40.7 REG 23 42 39: :23:42:39 1.6803 1617,3

200 2ASCALO 38:21:05 04:07:19 66 RAFAEL LUIS GARCIA BARTUAL C.N. JAVEAX-302 Q.B. 04 21 05: :4:21:05 1.6592 1711,2

153 2MARTINI 36:04:59 04:19:48 77 GABRIEL DOLS MATEU C.N. SA ARENALDEHLER 41 02 04 59: :2:04:59 1.7484 1635

177 2BARAKA MAR 35:38:49 04:42:58 88 CLEMENTE GUIJARRO APARICIO R.C.N. TORREVIEJAFIRST 53F5 01 38 49: :1:38:49 1.7990 1609,7

210 2ALCOR TRES 41:41:14 08:12:30 99 JUAN PABLO BARRO ORDOVAS R.C.N. DENIARO 340 07 41 14: :7:41:14 1.8641 1688,1

221 DNFALDABRA TRES 1710 SANTIAGO GORDILLO LLOBET INDEPENDIENTESUN ODYSSEY 45.1 : : 0.0000 1641,8

156 DNFBROMERA A 1711 ALEXANDRE MOMPARLER PECHUAN R.C.N. VALENCIASUN FAST 37 : : 0.0000 1668,2

234 DNFTANGAROA UNO 1712 JOSE LUIS SUGRAÑES ESCRIVÁ R.C.N. CALPEOCEANIS 461 : : 0.0000 1646,3

168 DNFATLANTIS CINCO 1713 ALFREDO FELIU SAGALA R.C.N.DENIAFEELING 486 : : 0.0000 1629

211 DNSFOSC 1714 FERRAN MUNIESA C.N. ARENALSUN FAST 37 : : 0.0000 1638

207 DNSPICHURRI 1715 NACHO RUPEREZ NOGUER C.N. RIANCHODEHLER 39 DK : : 0.0000 1626,5

164 DNSXARROC II 1716 LLUIS RIBA CIURANA C.N. OROPESA DEL MAROCEANIS 40 : : 0.0000 1652,2
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227 2SELENE III - INFOVELEROS. 35:28:42 00:00:00 11 ANTONIO ALMERIA VALDEON R.C.N. DENIABALTIC 42 01 28 42: :1:28:42 1.6807 1649,5

171 2HADAMAR 36:36:47 00:37:40 22 FRANCISCO JUAN PAU ORTIZ R.C.N. VALENCIAELAN 434 I 02 36 47: :2:36:47 1.6938 1665,1

198 2PAPARO 36:18:05 00:51:09 33 OSCAR GARCIA FLORES INDEPENDIENTEDUFOUR 405 LK GRAN 02 18 05: :2:18:05 1.7221 1648,6

240 2MORROCOY 38:04:59 02:38:03 44 ANDRES MARTIN C.R. POBLA FARNALSDUFOUR 405 GL 04 04 59: :4:04:59 1.8066 1648,6

152 2SHIMA SEGUNDO 38:51:27 04:17:45 55 ANTONIO CASTILLO FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTEDUFOUR 450 GRAN 04 51 27: :4:51:27 1.9244 1621,3

237 2ZAYANES 2,0 40:05:04 05:53:47 66 RAULA GARCIA FLORES C.N. POBLAMARINASUN ODYSSEY 49 DS 06 05 04: :6:05:04 2.0226 1609,8

172 2AROA SEIS 41:55:25 06:31:13 77 ANASTASI OLNEVA INDEPENDIENTEDUFOUR 405 GRAN 07 55 25: :7:55:25 1.9931 1647,2

167 2ZUALO IBIZA 41:56:05 06:56:15 88 JOSU ALBIZUA LEMONA INDEPENDIENTEOCEANIS CLIPPER 473 07 56 05: :7:56:05 2.0329 1634,7

239 DNFLUNA NUEVA 129 CARLOS MUÑOZ PUIG R.C.N. VALENCIASUN ODYSSEY : : 0.0000 1596,4

176 DNFILLUKA 1210 JOSE SANTOS ALVAREZ INDEPENDIENTEBAVARIA 46 (2004) LK : : 0.0000 1606

168 DNFATLANTIS CINCO 1211 ALFREDO FELIU SAGALA R.C.N.DENIAFEELING 486 : : 0.0000 1629
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